Splicing Connectors and Chassis Mount Terminal Blocks
Electrical Installation Products
PUSHWIRE® Connectors for Junction Boxes, (solid and stranded wire),
773 Series WALL-NUTS®
• Common (splice) up to 8 solid or stranded conductors in
    the same connector
• Option: mount to chassis or DIN rail via separate carrier
• The PUSHWIRE® connection clamps stranded or solid

<___25.6___>
<
____19.5 ____>
<
_1
3.
1_
>
<___13___>
Packaging Options
Box Blister Pack Jar
Pushwire connectors for junction boxes,
2-conductor connectors, color of housing transparent,
color of cover yellow
	 773-162		  100 pc/box
	 773-102/VE00-0500	 500 pc/bag
	 773-102/PW05-650	 650 pc/jar
	 773-102/VE00-2500	 2500 pc/bag
	 51011251		  10 pc/blister pack
Pushwire connectors for junction boxes,
4-conductor connectors, color of housing transparent,
color of cover orange
	 773-164		  100 pc/box
	 773-104/PW05-400	 400 pc/jar
	 773-104/VE00-0500	 500 pc/bag
	 773-104/VE00-2500	 2500 pc/bag
	 5101252	                        10 pc/blister pack
Pushwire connectors for junction boxes,
6-conductor connectors, color of housing transparent,
color of cover black
	 773-166		  50 pc/box
	 773-106/PW00-250	 250 pc/jar
	 773-166/VE00-0500	 500 pc/bag
	 773-166/VE00-2500	 2500 pc/bag
	 51011253		  10 pc/blister pack
Pushwire connectors for junction boxes,
4-conductor connectors, filled with contact paste “Alu-Plus”,
color of housing transparent, color of cover light grey
	 773-124	  100 pc/box
	 773-124/VE01-0000	  2500 pc/bag
Pushwire connectors for junction boxes,
3-conductor connectors, color of housing transparent,
color of cover red
	 773-173	 50 pc/box
	 773-173/PW05-200	 200 pc/jar
	 773-173/VE00-0500	 500 pc/bag
	 773-173/VE00-2500	 2500 pc/bag
	 51015201	 5 pc/blister pack
Pushwire connectors for junction boxes,
8-conductor connectors, color of housing transparent,
color of cover dark grey
	 773-168		  50 pc/box
	 773-108/VE00-2500	 2500 pc/bag
	 51013414		  10 pc/blister pack
*	 u2QOKfNSDFAJ9q:;[
3‑x‑0.75‑–‑1.5‑mm2 “s”‑
3‑x‑AWG‑18‑–‑16‑“sol.”

13.2mm
13mm
42mm
13.2mm
19mm
42mm
13.2mm
19mm
Packaging Options
Box Jar
...Multiple Ballasts
Pushwire connectors for luminaire disconnect,
2-pole connectors
	 873-902
	 873-902/K194-4045	 25 pc/box
	 873-902/PW05-200	 200 pc/jar
	 873-902/VE00-0500	 500 pc/bag
	 873-902/VE00-5000	 5,000 pc/bag
Pushwire connectors for luminaire disconnect,
3-pole connectors, for switching and dimming applications
            873-903
            873-903/K194-4045         20 pc/box
            873-903/PW05-100          100 pc/jar
            873-903/VE00-0500         500 pc/bag
Pushwire connectors for luminaire disconnect,
3-pole connectors, with “make first/break last” ground circuit
	 873-953
	 873-953/VE00-0500	 500 pc/bag
1) Strip Wire 2) Push up lever
Wiring of flexible conductors
in a junction box
stranded